
Zonta International Convention 2026 

Schedule-at-a-Glance
DRAFT October 2025

Friday Saturday Sunday Monday Tuesday
10-Jul 11-Jul 12-Jul 13-Jul 14-Jul

Registration 4:00 - 6:00 PM 8:00 AM - 6:00 PM 7:30 AM - 5:00 PM 7:00 AM - 5:00 PM 7:00 AM - 12:00 PM

Voter Support 5:00 - 6:00 PM

7:00 - 8:30 AM 7:30 - 8:30 AM 7:30 AM - 9:00 AM

12:15 - 1:30 PM 12:30 - 1:30 PM 12:00 - 1:00 PM

All breaks All breaks All breaks

Store/

Marketplace 

Zonta Says NO Day

6:30 AM

7:00 AM

7:30 AM

8:00 AM Memorial Service

8:30 AM Break

9:00 AM

9:30 AM

10:00 AM Break

10:30 AM Break

11:00 AM Break

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

12:30 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM Break

3:30 PM Break

4:00 PM

4:30 PM

5:00 PM

5:30 PM

6:00 PM

6:30 PM

7:00 PM

7:30 PM

8:00 PM

8:30 PM

9:00 PM

7:00 - 8:00 AM

12:00 - 1:00 PM

5:00 - 5:30 PM 

(device return)

Credentialing 8:00 AM - 6:00 PM
7:30 - 8:15 AM

12:30 - 1:30 PM

Zonta Store

8:00 AM–5:00 PM

Marketplace

8:00–11:00 AM

Setup
7:00 - 8:00 AM

12:30 - 1:30 PM

Setup 8:00 AM - 5:00 PM
Foundation

Booth

Zonta Store

7:30 AM–1:00 PM

Marketplace

7:30–9:00 AM; All breaks

Setup

7:00 - 8:30 AM

12:15 - 1:30 PM

All breaks

7:30 - 9:30 AM

12:30 - 1:30 PM

All breaks

The Hyatt Regency Vancouver will be the location of the 2026 Zonta International Convention.

*Paid ticketed event     ** Registration Required Event      ***Invitation only

First Timer Meet & 

Greet

PIPS Dinner***

Ticketd Events*

President's 

Reception***

 Bylaws

Opening Ceremony  

Keynote Speaker

Business

Session #1 

Farewell Dinner & 

Celebration*

2026-2028 

Team Reception***

Ticketed Events*
Governors' 

Reunion Dinner** 

Zonta International 

Board Meeting

Breakout Sessions

Zonta Says NOW 

Walk/Run

Breakout Sessions

Lunch

Wellness Wakeup

Breakout Sessions

Business Session #3

Business 

Session #2

Foundation Donor 

Lunch***

Lunch

Business Session #7

Business Session #6

Business Session #5

Closing Ceremony 

Installation

Wellness Wakeup Wellness Wakeup Wellness Wakeup

 Bylaws

Lunch

 Business 

 Session

 #4

Workshop

Breakout 
Sessions

Breakout 
Sessions

Breakout 
Sessions


